For each of the following please respond yes or no. - Do you usually do anything to recognize
or participate in Earth Day?

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
267 180 22 44
Yes 27% 34% 19% 16%
BC *
733 354 95 223
No 73% 66% 81% 84%
A* A
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please respond yes or no. - Do you regularly commute to work on
Mondays?

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
441 363 28 13
Yes 44% 68% 24% 5%
BC c*
559 171 89 254
No 56% 32% 76% 95%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




How do you usually commute to work?

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
339 287 16 17
| drive by myself 34% 54% 14% 6%
BC C*
35 27 7 -
| carpool with others 4% 5% 6% -
C c*
25 16 3 6
| bike 2% 3% 3% 2%
*
4 4 - -
| use an electric scooter * 1% - -
*
153 100 22 6
| take public transit (Train, bus, subway) 15% 19% 19% 2%
C c*
62 47 4 5
I walk 6% 9% 3% 2%
c *
21 13 - 8
Other 2% 2% - 3%
*
362 40 64 226
Does not apply 36% 8% 55% 85%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




If cost and convenience were the same for each of these approaches, which of these would be
your preferred work travel option?

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
390 253 48 61
Driving myself 39% 47% 41% 23%
C c*
55 38 4 9
Carpooling 5% 7% 3% 3%
*
58 39 4 10
Biking 6% 7% 3% 4%
*
11 7 3 1
Electric scooter 1% 1% 3% *
*
119 78 12 10
Public transit (Train, bus, subway) 12% 15% 10% 4%
c *
146 93 14 28
Walking 15% 17% 12% 10%
c *
21 11 4 2
Other 2% 2% 3% 1%
*
200 14 29 145
Does Not Apply 20% 3% 24% 54%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - | would like to
have a more sustainable travel option for commuting to work.

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
495 350 60 44
Top 2 Box (Net) 49% 66% 51% 16%
BC c*
178 125 22 14
Strongly agree 18% 23% 19% 5%
C c*
317 225 38 30
Somewhat agree 32% 42% 32% 11%
C c*
150 108 10 19
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 20% 9% 7%
BC *
99 71 5 14
Somewhat disagree 10% 13% 4% 5%
BC *
51 37 5 6
Strongly disagree 5% 7% 5% 2%
C *
355 76 47 203
Does not apply 35% 14% 41% 76%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - | would like to
have a less expensive travel option for commuting to work.

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
525 378 59 40
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 71% 50% 15%
BC c*
247 173 33 16
Strongly agree 25% 32% 28% 6%
C c*
278 204 26 24
Somewhat agree 28% 38% 22% 9%
BC c*
137 96 6 25
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 18% 5% 9%
BC *
102 68 5 19
Somewhat disagree 10% 13% 5% 7%
BC *
35 28 1 6
Strongly disagree 3% 5% 1% 2%
*
339 60 52 202
Does not apply 34% 11% 44% 76%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - | would like my
employer to organize ride sharing among employees.

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
375 263 39 35
Top 2 Box (Net) 38% 49% 34% 13%
BC c*
137 101 13 7
Strongly agree 14% 19% 11% 3%
C c*
239 161 26 27
Somewhat agree 24% 30% 22% 10%
C c*
253 186 25 26
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 35% 21% 10%
BC c*
154 114 15 16
Somewhat disagree 15% 21% 13% 6%
C *
99 72 10 11
Strongly disagree 10% 13% 9% 4%
C *
371 85 53 206
Does not apply 37% 16% 45% 77%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - If my employer
organized ride sharing for Earth Day | would participate in the program and try it for that day.

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
496 357 50 47
Top 2 Box (Net) 50% 67% 43% 18%
BC Cc*
215 153 27 13
Strongly agree 21% 29% 23% 5%
c Cc*
282 204 23 33
Somewhat agree 28% 38% 20% 13%
BC *
157 110 14 21
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 16% 21% 12% 8%
C *
100 70 9 14
Somewhat disagree 10% 13% 7% 5%
C *
56 41 5 6
Strongly disagree 6% 8% 4% 2%
C *
347 66 53 199
Does not apply 35% 12% 45% 75%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - In a perfect world
and if it were possible, | would like to be able to walk or bike to work every day.

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

|
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
588 406 61 68
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 76% 52% 25%
BC Cc*
283 197 31 33
Strongly agree 28% 37% 27% 13%
c Cc*
305 209 30 34
Somewhat agree 31% 39% 26% 13%
BC Cc*
123 82 15 19
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 12% 15% 12% 7%
C *
73 48 11 11
Somewhat disagree 7% 9% 9% 4%
C *
50 34 4 7
Strongly disagree 5% 6% 3% 3%
*
289 46 41 180
Does not apply 29% 9% 35% 68%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - One bonus of
walking or biking to work is that | can skip “leg day” when | work out.

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
420 298 43 42
Top 2 Box (Net) 42% 56% 37% 16%
BC Cc*
116 93 10 6
Strongly agree 12% 17% 9% 2%
c Cc*
304 205 33 35
Somewhat agree 30% 38% 28% 13%
c Cc*
200 139 20 24
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 20% 26% 17% 9%
C *
120 81 14 15
Somewhat disagree 12% 15% 12% 5%
C *
80 57 6 9
Strongly disagree 8% 11% 5% 4%
C *
380 97 54 201
Does not apply 38% 18% 46% 75%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - | count walking
or biking to work as part of my weekly workouts/exercise regime.

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
424 293 43 54
Top 2 Box (Net) 42% 55% 37% 20%
BC Cc*
170 118 10 28
Strongly agree 17% 22% 9% 10%
BC *
254 175 33 26
Somewhat agree 25% 33% 28% 10%
c Cc*
208 136 24 25
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 25% 20% 9%
c Cc*
104 67 15 8
Somewhat disagree 10% 13% 13% 3%
c C*
104 68 9 17
Strongly disagree 10% 13% 7% 7%
C *
368 105 50 187
Does not apply 37% 20% 43% 70%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - Top 2 Box
Summary

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
495 350 60 44
1 would like to have a more sustainable travel option for
commuting to work. 49% 66% 51% 16%
BC Cc*
525 378 59 40
1 would like to have a less expensive travel option for
commuting to work. 52% 71% 50% 15%
BC Cc*
375 263 39 35
| would like my employer to organize ride sharing among
employees. 38% 49% 34% 13%
BC Cc*
496 357 50 47
If my employer organized ride sharing for Earth Day | would
participate in the program and try it for that day. 50% 67% 43% 18%
BC Cc*
588 406 61 68
In a perfect world and if it were possible, | would like to be
able to walk or bike to work every day. 599% 76% 52% 25%
BC Cc*
420 298 43 42
One bonus of walking or biking to work is that | can skip “leg
day” when | work out. 42% 56% 37% 16%
BC Cc*
424 293 43 54

| count walking or biking to work as part of my weekly

workouts/exercise regime. 42% 55% 37% 20%
BC Cc*




Please indicate whether you Agree or Disagree with the following statements - Bottom 2 Box
Summary

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
150 108 10 19
1 would like to have a more sustainable travel option for
commuting to work. 15% 20% 9% 7%
BC *
137 96 6 25
1 would like to have a less expensive travel option for
commuting to work. 14% 18% 5% 9%
BC *
253 186 25 26
| would like my employer to organize ride sharing among
employees. 25% 35% 21% 10%
BC Cc*
157 110 14 21
If my employer organized ride sharing for Earth Day | would
participate in the program and try it for that day. 16% 21% 12% 8%
C *
123 82 15 19
In a perfect world and if it were possible, | would like to be
able to walk or bike to work every day. 12% 15% 12% 7%
C *
200 139 20 24
One bonus of walking or biking to work is that | can skip “leg
day” when | work out. 20% 26% 17% 9%
C *
208 136 24 25

| count walking or biking to work as part of my weekly

workouts/exercise regime. 21% 25% 20% 9%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - An incentive or allowance to travel by public transit

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
96 80 5 *
Yes, my employer currently offers this 10% 15% 4% *
BC c*
435 348 34 25
No, my employer does not offer this 43% 65% 29% 9%
BC c*
469 105 78 242
Does not apply to me 47% 20% 67% 91%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Bike racks and safe storage facilities

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
239 196 11 12
Yes, my employer currently offers this 24% 37% 10% 5%
BC *
297 231 22 18
No, my employer does not offer this 30% 43% 19% 7%
BC c*
463 106 83 237
Does not apply to me 46% 20% 71% 89%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Electric bike or scooter charging stations

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
72 61 4 -
Yes, my employer currently offers this 7% 11% 1% -
C c*
447 356 33 24
No, my employer does not offer this 45% 67% 28% 9%
BC c*
481 116 80 243
Does not apply to me 48% 22% 68% 91%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Employer-organized carpooling

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
66 59 5 -
Yes, my employer currently offers this 7% 11% 1% -
C c*
462 361 31 29
No, my employer does not offer this 46% 68% 26% 11%
BC c*
472 113 81 237
Does not apply to me 47% 21% 69% 89%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Priority parking for carpoolers

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
81 71 7 -
Yes, my employer currently offers this 8% 13% 6% -
C c*
433 342 26 28
No, my employer does not offer this 43% 64% 22% 11%
BC c*
486 121 84 239
Does not apply to me 49% 23% 72% 89%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Showers at workplace

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
155 132 4 5
Yes, my employer currently offers this 15% 25% 3% 2%
BC *
372 287 30 25
No, my employer does not offer this 37% 54% 26% 9%
BC c*
473 115 83 236
Does not apply to me 47% 22% 71% 89%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following please indicate if you employer currently offers this to you as an
employee: - Vouchers to guarantee urgent home returns if needed

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
79 66 5 2
Yes, my employer currently offers this 8% 12% 4% 1%
BC *
429 340 31 26
No, my employer does not offer this 43% 64% 26% 10%
BC c*
492 127 82 240
Does not apply to me 49% 24% 70% 90%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - An incentive or allowance to travel by public transit

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
385 265 46 39
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 38% 50% 39% 15%
C c*
212 170 14 17
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 21% 32% 12% 6%
BC *
403 99 57 211
Does not apply to me 40% 19% 49% 79%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Bike racks and safe storage facilities

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
338 234 36 36
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 34% 44% 31% 14%
BC C*
243 185 17 25
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 24% 35% 14% 9%
BC *
419 114 64 205
Does not apply to me 42% 21% 55% 77%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Electric bike or scooter charging stations

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
232 158 26 28
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 23% 30% 22% 10%
C C*
318 235 31 29
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 32% 44% 26% 1%
BC C*
450 141 60 211
Does not apply to me 45% 26% 51% 79%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Employer-organized carpooling

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
297 223 30 20
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 30% 42% 25% 7%
BC c*
268 203 21 24
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 27% 38% 18% 9%
BC *
435 108 67 223
Does not apply to me 43% 20% 57% 83%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Priority parking for carpoolers

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
292 207 35 23
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 29% 39% 30% 9%
C c*
250 191 17 23
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 25% 36% 15% 9%
BC *
458 135 65 220
Does not apply to me 46% 25% 56% 83%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Showers at workplace

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
268 196 28 26
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 27% 37% 24% 10%
BC c*
316 233 27 29
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 32% 44% 23% 11%
BC c*
416 105 62 211
Does not apply to me 42% 20% 53% 79%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




For each of the following, please indicate whether you would take advantage of this incentive if
it was offered to you: - Vouchers to guarantee urgent home returns if needed

Total Employed [Unemploye| Retired
d
A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
353 240 46 35
Yes, | would take advantage of this initiative 35% 45% 39% 13%
C c*
223 178 12 22
No, | would not take advantage of this initiative 22% 33% 10% 8%
BC *
424 116 59 210
Does not apply to me 42% 22% 50% 79%
A* AB
1000 534 117 267

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which of the following prevents you from making the move to a more sustainable commute to
work

Total Employed |Unemploye| Retired
d
A B c |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 582 96 248
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 534 117 267
298 237 22 15
It would take me too long to get to work 30% 44% 19% 6%
BC c*
163 120 15 11
| often have to make multiple stops on my way to and from
work 16% 22% 12% 4%
C c*
132 107 10 7
There is a lack of infrastructure and facilities like bike paths
and showers at work 13% 20% 9% 3%
BC c*
186 137 17 17
There is no public transit system, or the current system does
not meet my needs 19% 26% 15% 6%
BC c*
90 53 13 20
| am not physically able 9% 10% 11% 7%
*
110 60 20 23
Some other thing 11% 11% 17% 9%
*
362 86 49 195
None of the above 36% 16% 42% 73%
A* AB
1341 798 146 289
Sigma 134% 150% 125% 108%




